
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Dean Ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Yvette Camel-Smith ysmith@porthouston.com
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Godly Kulangara Sunny gsunny@porthouston.com
Linh Tran LTran@con-real.com 2170 E. Lamar Blvd. Arlington TX 76006 817-640-4420 Marketing Manager Con-Real
Elizabeth Stemac estemac@satpon.com
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com
Craig J. Kasper ckasper@porthouston.com
Byron Alley balley@con-real.com 7927 Braesdale Lane Houston Tx 77071 8179175088 Houston Coordinator Con-Real 
 +17134981611 (Unverified)
Renea Jarvis rjarvis@porthouston.com
Jing Johnson jing.johnson@prismrenderings.com 8915 Aberdeen Park Dr Houston TX 77095-3775 12817994800 Founder & CEO Prism Renderings, Inc.
Rocha, Robert (EEO) Robert.Rocha@harriscountytx.gov
Harvey Ross hross@porthouston.com
Cecilia Valadez ceciliavaladez@tealcon.com
Jennifer King JenniferKing@tealcon.com
Todd G (Unverified)
Meliza Resendiz mresendiz@satpon.com
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